2015 Holiday Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics
929 North Easton Rd
Doylestown, PA 18902

Dec 05, 2015 - Dec 06, 2015

Rank Num
1 1112
2 1110
3 1119

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/holiday-open-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name

Gym

Erini Gouskos
GymTime
McPeek Alexa
GymTime

Vaniah Wright
GymTime

Vault

9.050

9.400

8.800

Bars

8.800

8.575

8.750

Beam

8.450

8.500

8.150

Meet Results

Session: 4
Level: Bronze

Division: Xcel Bronze: 8

Floor

8.650

8.200

8.700

34.950

34.675

34.400

Official Results
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